
PATHE NaVS 59/U9 

THE ASCOT STAKES: 

ZERO IN GATE LENGTH AT END OF TUPLE. 31. 

GEMMEL Ijj 
WHITAKER: 
GODDAHD: 
PLUMMER & 
TURNER: 
LIBRARY: 

1. G.V. 

2. S.V. 

3. S.V. 

4. S.V. 

5. G.V. 

6. L.V. 

7. C.U. 

8. S.V. 

9. G.V. 

10. S.V. 

11. L.V. 

12. S.V. 

13. L.V. 

14. L.V. 

15. L.V. 

16. L.V. 

17. S.V. 

18. S.V. 

19. S.V. 

20. S.V. 

21. S.V. 

22. S.V. 

23. G.V. 

24. S.V. 

25. L.V. 

26. G.V. 

27. L.V. 

ENGLISH 

G.V. CROWDED GRANDSTAND: 

101 

103 

105 

107 

109 

111 

116 

118 

141 

144 

34 LIB 

40 WHIP 

44 ti­

47 ff 

51 GOD 

53 ft 

57 

60 tf 

65 n  

71 Tf 

75 f t  

78 TURNER 

83 GOD 

91 f t  

94 ff 

WHIT 

GQvi 

WHIT 

GEM 

8BSBPLUM 

28. 

. f c -  Z r  

eOL ? 

TIMS...HO. 5. SANDIACRS LEADING THE FIELD AND THM AT 162 
SNAD3ACRE IS CHALLENGED BY NO. 9. YORK FAIR & NO . 24 OCHO RIJJ 
THEN AS YORK FAIR GOES INTO THE LEAD AT 172 HE CHALLENGED STRONGLY 

BY NO. 14. HUGOS A WHO COt^ES UP FAST DM THE OUTS IDE.. EVENT UALIZ OVER HAULS 
NO. 9 & 24 & GOES IN THE LEAD AT 188. 190 GEM 

L.V. PAN HORSES APPROACHING WINNING POST THE FIRST THREE VERY CLOSE 
TOGETHER THEN AT 200 RUGOSA EXTENDS HIS LEAD SLIGHTLY & PASSES 
THE POST TO WIN AT 205. WITH YORK FAIR 2nd & OCHO RIOS 3rd. 208 PLUM 

TOP V. THE WINNER BEING LH) IN: 212 &0D 
S.V. DITTO. JOCKEY) DISMOUNTS AT 216 . 222 -URTt. 

LENGTH WITH THE TITLE.... 198 ft. 
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